1
© 2002-2021, AFL, all rights reserved. 1731, Revision 5, 02.03.21
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Termination and Splicing
The CT50 features automated blade rotation, unprecedented durability, and simplistic
maintenance unseen with any other cleaver. Paired with a Bluetooth enabled Fujikura

Fibre Termination and Splicing
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION FIBRE HANDLING SYSTEM CLEAVE LENGTH AFL NO.
CT50 Single or
Ribbon Fibre
AD-10-M24 adapter plate for single
fibres or fibre holders for ribbons
See Specifications Table
on previous page
S017030
Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CB-50 Replacement Blade S017076
FDB-05 Scrap Collector Box S017121
AD-50 Single Fibre Adapter Plate S017010
AD-10-M24 Fibre Plate S017335
ARM-CT50-01 Replacement Arm Set S017122
BRW-CT08-01 Blade Rotary Wheel S017110
SC-CT50-01 Side Cover S017108
CC-37 Transit Case S017077
SPA-CT08-10 Spacer S017011
FDB-05 Fibre Dust Box S017121
CT50 Fibre Cleaver
Splice+ is a smartphone application that
works in cooperation with Fujikura's splicers,